DESCRIPTION OF ITEM OR SERVICE DONATION: EXPIRATION DATE: Please note, event takes place on February 22, 2020 **RESTRICTIONS:** NO YES If yes, please describe in detail below: PICK-UP / DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS: Please specify instructions below. Note whether item is oversized or needs special handling. Deliver to the school no later than January 6, 2020 or make other arrangements. This value will help determine starting bid and is tax deductible to ESTIMATED VALUE: \$ the extent allowable by law. St. Mary's Parish is a non-profit organization. St. Mary's provided no goods or services in consideration for this contribution. The responsibility for obtaining the above item(s) or services(s) rests solely with the Purchaser. Employer Identification Number: 52-0591452 DONOR SIGNATURE: DATE:

Questions: Please send questions to "Donations Team" at gala@stmaryschoolrockville.net				
DONOR NAME	:	_ CONTACT NAME:		
EMAIL:		_PHONE:		
ADDRESS:				
Stree	1	City	State	Zip Code

	Thank you for supporting the
	27th Annual St. Mary's Auction and Aw
	on
3.00	Saturday, February 22, 2020,
Mardia	by donating item(s) and/or service
2020 JPds	Deadline: January 6, 2020, please com

ST. MARY'S SCHOOL AUCTION AND AWARDS GALA

PACKAGE NO.

AUCTION DONATION AGREEMENT

r supporting the Auction and Awards Gala

by donating item(s) and/or services.

Deadline: January 6, 2020, please complete this form and return via email to gala@stmaryschoolrockville.net

Rockville, MD 20852

ITEM NO.

For Official Use Only ST. MARY'S SCHOOL EIN: 52-0591452

or mail to

St. Mary's Gala, 600 Veirs Mill Road,